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SCHWARZBUNT TOCHTERGEPRUFT

Bullendaten
Name HEB-Nr. Abstammung
Brentano 151587  Balisto ¥ Sudan
Ducati 156561  Dolph x Sargeant
Gandhi 151577 Galawy x Beacon
Hellas 156558  Heffner x Balisto
Malta 151576 Model x Snowman
Menarch 154207 MardiGras x Sargeant
Ravel 154205 Racer x Humero Uno
Selfie 154234 Supershot x McCutchen
Sirius 151568  Shan x Robust

SCHWARZBUNT GENOMISCH

Brahms
Celtic
First

Fixit

Gin

Mali PRDC
Skyhero P
Spell It
Victory

156597
157708
157709
156576
15903
156572
156581
156595
158513
158526
156589
158514

Abstammung

AltaAmulet x Racer
Batch P x Superhero
Battleship x Racer
Mr Brash x Gerard
WH Crown x Gymnast
Finder x Racer
Finder x Silver
Gyrnast x Kingpin
My Dream P x Balisto
Skywalker x Superhero
Eig Spell x Prince
Assist x Superhero

ROTBUNT TOCHTERGEPRUFT

Name

HB-Nr.

Abstammung

-238
1544
-405

149
1456

MKG

1388
281
766
451

1617
318
440
524
837

1468

-807
639

-KG

+0,39 28
+0,04 65
+0,68 48
+0,36 42
+0,10 68
+0,13 34
+0,15 12
-0,27 33
+0,02 2

Milchlelstung

F% FKG
0,44 5
+0,15 26
+0,20 51
-0,05 12
+0,02 67
+0,25 38
+0,08 25
+0.14 35
+0,18 53
-0,01 56
+0,31 -4
+0,31 57

+0,22
+0,04
+0,23
+0,39
0,07
+0,11
+0,14
-0,14
-0,01

0,16
+0,13
+0,10
+0,02
+0,01
+0,17
+0,06
+0.15
+0,19

-0,02
+0,24
+0,16

E-KG

RZE Milchtyp

121 104
116 108
106
101
113

104
100
104
105
108
109
96
100
94
97
74
96

RZE Milchtyp

Kérper Fundament

109 113
108 nz
109 102
12 106
116 128
115 106
93 105
118 123
110 103

Karper Fundament

12 116
13 108
17 14
nz 12
10 114
n7 120
116 114
12 18
12 110
m 111
9N 105
114 106

Kérper Fundament

Euter

115
107
127
126
106
125
114
15
107

Euter

126
103
111
122
93
100
112
94
111

113
127
114

107
123
107
112
121

120
110
109
18
113
104
124
11
114

nz
110
116
107
120
115
129
19
122
116
102
115

RZR

92
21
101

95
105
106
114
112

102
108
112
117
105
108
108
105
Rl

REZD

117
24

103
101
107
109
101
11
114

17
100
107
28
98
101
mm
105
96
94
9
a7

95
114
105
107
104
100
118
94
86

107
102
99
110
106
112
106
77
10
110
109
102

112
101
107
103
114
93
93
99
17

101
107
107
110
119
13

114
12
111
as
106

RZRokat

125

120
115

120
123
116
125
127

RZRokat

BCS

108
10
104
m
103

113
119
116

104
m
102
104
103
105
115
113
115
111
124
113

BCS

RZExterfit

106
99
103
17
97
100
107
99
103

RZExtedfit

REZKlae

108
112
106
104
108
15
110
108
106

111

RZKLue

Starke

RZRepre  RZMetabol
104 105
101 107
103 105
105 109
104 98

103 100
105 104
104 102
101 108

RZRepre  RZMietabol
109 m
101 106
107 110
104 101
1086 106
1086 103
m 12
104 103
106 107
111 108
98 97
107 102

RZRepee  RZMctabol

DDContnl

94
107
118
91
97
120
108
110
114

DDConrl

115
108
110
115
115
116
109
102
98

114
93

108

DDCortrol

RZGesnd

RZG

20,-
18,
12,-
15~

Preis

28,

gesext

Name

Brentano
Ducati
Gandhi
Hellas
Malta
Monarch

Selfie
Sirius

Nlibi
Berum P
Besan
Brahms
Celtic
First
Fixit

Gin

Mali P RDC
Skyhero P
Spell It
Victory

Name

Hemo Red

1542

Nugget ROC x Altalota

ROTBUNT GENOMISCH

IS A S AR TN T T T

Name

HE-Mr.

Abstammung

47

+0,04

34

001

25

125 90

RZE Milchtyp

114 115

Kérper Fundament

120

Euter

122

114

97

99

74

LA

REZRokol

124

104

RZExterfit

110

RZKlwe

104 100

RZReprn  RZMeiabol

118

DDConnl

109

15,

Preis

28,

gesext

Nemo Red

Baltrum

156591

Brasil x Hugaget

464

+0,73

42

+0,31

10

116 95

113 12

108

110

115

98

101

95

98

114

113

107

109

106 107

103

115

28,

Baltrum



